EVA – POWERED AIR-PURIFYING RESPIRATOR
 	improves breathing and overall comfort compared to an FFP mask
 	incorporates respiratory, splash protection for face and eyes in one system
 	requires NO fit test
 	no wearing time restrictions
 	easy to clean
 	easy to maintain
 	PPE and industrial cleaning/maintenance

 	Multiple sizes available
 	Compatible with filter PAPRFC3
ORDERING INFORMATION
EVA TURBO-BLOWER ASSEMBLIES
EVA1EU  Turbo-blower Unit only
EVA2EU  Turbo-blower, Battery, Charger, Comfort belt
EVA2EUDB  Turbo-blower, Battery, Charger, Vinyl Decon Belt
EVA3EU  Turbo-blower, Battery, Comfort belt
EVA3EUDB  Turbo-blower, Battery, Vinyl Decon Belt
EVA4EU  Turbo-blower, Battery, Charger, Comfort Belt, Hepa Filter
EVA4EUDB  Turbo-blower, Battery, Charger, Vinyl Decon Belt, Hepa Filter
HOODS
20LF2LHETEU 20LF LF Hood Tychem 2000 Narrow Large EU Thread HEPA
20LF2MHETEU 20LF LF Hood Tychem 2000 Narrow Medium EU Thread
HEPA
20LF2SHETEU 20LF LF Hood Tychem 2000 Narrow Small EU Thread HEPA
20LFLHETEU 20LF LF Hood Tychem 2000 Traditional Large EU Thread
HEPA
20LFMHETEU 20LF LF Hood Tychem 2000 Traditional Medium EU Thread
HEPA
20LFXLHETEU 20LF LF Hood Tychem 2000 Traditional XL EU Thread HEPA
RT3TEU RT Hood Tychem 2000 Double Bib Sport Neck Cuff EU
Thread
RT4TEU RT Hood Tychem 4000 Double Bib Sport Neck Cuff EU Thread
EVA BREATHING TUBE COVERS & LENSES